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Ibrahim Halima Safana
	UMARU MUSA YAR ADUA UNIVERSITY KATSINA
	

7324
	

8039666474
	

halima.ibrahim@umyu.edu.ng
	

Member
	

Deputy Registrar

	Safiya Umar Faruk
	UMARU MUSA YAR ADUA UNIVERSITY KATSINA
	7322
	8034825495
	safiya.umar@umyu.edu.ng
	Member
	Deputy Registrar

	Halima Abubakar Kigo
	UMARU MUSA YAR ADUA UNIVERSITY KATSINA
	9034
	7039106366
	halima.abubakar@umyu.edu.ng
	Member
	Deputy Registrar

	Yazid Abdulmalik
	UMARU MUSA YAR ADUA UNIVERSITY KATSINA
	7879
	8060309653
	yazeed.manee@gmail.com
	Member
	Deputy Registrar

	Muhammad Ibrahim
	UMARU MUSA YAR ADUA UNIVERSITY KATSINA
	6725
	7037734133
	muhammad.ibrahim@umyu.edu.ng
	Member
	Deputy Registrar

	Ibrahim Salisu
	UMARU MUSA YAR ADUA UNIVERSITY KATSINA
	7873
	8065525296
	ibrahim.salisu@umyu.edu.ng
	Member
	Deputy Registrar

	Jabir Nass  MuktarMuktar
	UMARU MUSA YAR ADUA UNIVERSITY KATSINA
	9032
	7036123999
	jabir.nass@umyu.edu.ng
	Member
	Deputy Registrar

	Abdulhakee m Musa
	UMARU MUSA YAR ADUA UNIVERSITY KATSINA
	6893
	8037459366
	abdulhakeemdalhatu@gmail.com
	Member
	Deputy Registrar

	Amina Kabir Maiwada
	UMARU MUSA YAR ADUA UNIVERSITY KATSINA
	9035
	8067426165
	ameenah46@yahoo.com
	Member
	Principal Assistant Registrar

	Baraka Suleiman 
	UMARU MUSA YAR ADUA UNIVERSITY KATSINA
	7878
	8036573859
	baraka.suleiman@umyu.edu.ng
	Member
	Principal Assistant Registrar

	Fatima Yusuf Abba
	UMARU MUSA YAR ADUA UNIVERSITY KATSINA
	7875
	7067603669
	fatima.yusuf@umyu.edu.ng
	Member
	Assistant Registrar

	Usman Ahmed
	UMARU MUSA YAR ADUA UNIVERSITY KATSINA
	9033
	8035892822
	usman.ahmed@umyu.edu.ng
	Member
	Principal Assistant Registrar

	Akilu Mikailu
	UMARU MUSA YAR ADUA UNIVERSITY KATSINA
	7867
	8036874266
	mikailu.akilu@umyu.edu.ng
	Member
	Assistant Registrar

	Abdulkadir Tukur
	UMARU MUSA YAR ADUA UNIVERSITY KATSINA
	7876
	8065259026
	aktbalarabe@gmail.com
	Member
	Principal Assistant Registrar

	Badiyya Mannir
	UMARU MUSA YAR ADUA UNIVERSITY KATSINA
	7863
	8034007677
	badiyya.mannir@umyu.edu.ng
	Member
	Assistant Registrar

	Attahiru Abubakar  
	UMARU MUSA YAR ADUA UNIVERSITY KATSINA
	7877
	8067930587
	attahiru.abubakar@umyu.edu.ng
	Member
	Principal Assistant Registrar

	Saminu Salisu Haiba 
	UMARU MUSA YAR ADUA UNIVERSITY KATSINA
	7880
	7039137660
	saminu.salisu@umyu.edu.ng
	Member
	Principal Assistant Registrar

	Shamsudeen Kabir Matazu
	UMARU MUSA YAR ADUA UNIVERSITY KATSINA
	9036
	8034963111
	shamsuddeen.kabir@umyu.edu.ng
	Member
	Principal Assistant Registrar
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